Nitum_R
29
Downlights | 3 x powerLED 0 W DC 220 mA | RGB
86613Z60
Technical data
Type
Encasement with
flange
Installation position
Wall lights -
Ceiling
Installation environment Indoor
Light Source LED
Optics Wide Flood
Nominal power 0 W DC
Input voltage range 220mA
CCT / Tone RGB
C.C. / C.V. CC
Safety class 3
IP IP44
Glow wire test 850°
Direct mounting on normally flammable surfaces Yes
CE Yes
Driver included No
Dimmable article Yes
Directional No
Tilting No
Walk-over No
Drive-over No
Cable included Yes
Cable length 0.12 m
Resin potting Yes
Type of light emission Single emission
Net weight 0.072 Kg
Electrostatic discharge protection No
Surge protection No
Finishing casing
Material Brass
Colour nickel
Processing Brushing
1/2
Linea Light Group reserves the right, without any advance notice, to change the characteristics of their products, as well as the availability of the same at any time. No
				product, relative technical data, illustrations and information are binding for Linea Light Group. Linea Light Group will not be held liable for any illustration, text and/or
				translation\ errors. All values indicated are measured values. There is a +/- 10% tolerance for the flow, CCT and power data.
linealight.com5.02.2025
Nitum_R
Nitum_R | Downlights | Accessories
86613Z60
Outer casing
installation position: ceiling; type of installation: masonry L=69mm, H=60mm, D=60mm.
Material:ABS Plastic, colour:black.
Code
84901
Cable and connector
Type of cable power cable; Length 1000 mm; insulation single; section 0.5 mm²; colors:
blue - green - red.
Code
84866
Cable and connector
Type of cable power cable; Length 3000 mm; insulation single; section 0.5 mm²; colors:
blue - green - red.
Code
84867
Cable and connector
Type of cable power cable; Length 1500 mm; insulation single; section 0,35 mm²; colors:
blue - green - red.
Code
84872
Cable and connector
Type of cable power cable; Length 1500 mm; insulation single; section 0,35 mm²; colors:
white - black - orange.
Code
84873
Dimmer
RF Remote controller
Code
C-E700003
RF remote control
Code
C-W600001
2/2
Linea Light Group reserves the right, without any advance notice, to change the characteristics of their products, as well as the availability of the same at any time. No
				product, relative technical data, illustrations and information are binding for Linea Light Group. Linea Light Group will not be held liable for any illustration, text and/or
				translation\ errors. All values indicated are measured values. There is a +/- 10% tolerance for the flow, CCT and power data.
linealight.com5.02.2025
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)